Route 7 - Updated January 12, 2022

Route 7 S
Monday - Friday AM
Cedar Area to Cedar Elementary and Cedar Community Secondary

Cedar And Fielding 7:50 AM
Cedar and Clifford 7:51 AM
Cedar & Gordon Road 7:57 AM
McMillan Road & Komoqua 7:58 AM
Cedar Community Secondary (Fire Hydrant at High School Exit) 8:00 AM
Woobank & Holden Corso 8:02 AM
Barnes Road & Rugg Road RARE 8:03 AM
Barnes Road & Brightman Road (Bus Stop) 8:05 AM
1653 Brightman Road 8:06 AM
Lofthouse Road & Charles Road 8:08 AM
Aquarian & Fawcett 8:14 AM
Barnes Road / Georgina 8:15 AM
Cedar Elementary Bell 8:35 AM 8:25 AM
Cedar Secondary Bell 8:50 AM 8:35 AM

Route 7 Return Cedar Elementary to Cedar and South Wellington
Monday - Friday Bell 2:16 2:20 PM

Route 7 Return Cedar Community Secondary to Cedar Area

Monday 2:30 PM
Tuesday - Thursday 3:20 PM
Friday Cedar Area and South Wellington 1:20 PM

Route 7 Return Cedar Community Secondary to South Wellington
Monday 2:50 PM

Return Route 14 2:20 PM

Cedar Elementary to Cedar Elementary to Cedar Community Secondary &
McMiillan at Komoqua
Monday - Friday Bell 2:16





